Name

Phi Mu

Alpha Xi Delta
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Chi Omega
Delta Zeta

Zeta Phi Beta

Delta Sigma Theta
Alpha Gamma Delta

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Delta Sigma Phi

Pi Kappa Phi

Pi Kappa Alpha
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Chi
Lambda Chi Alpha
Alpha Phi Alpha
Theta Xi

Kappa Alpha Psi
Alpha Sigma Phi
Pi Lambda Phi
Omega Psi Phi

Group
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority

Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity

Council

CPC
CpPC
NPHC
CpPC
CPC
NPHC
NPHC
CpPC

IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
NPHC

Spring 19

3.51
3.329

3.24
3.211
3.139
3.103
3.021
3.017

3.193
3.029
2.866
2.839
2.831
2.773
2.721
2.703
2.697
2.679
2.678
2.663
2.388

1
2
3
4 All Greek Female:

5 All Campus Female:

6
7 All Greek:
8 All Campus:

1
2 All Greek
3 All Campus
4 All Campus Male:
5 All Greek Male:
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

3.237
3.13

3.027

3.027

2.85
2.837







Name

Phi Mu

Alpha Xi Delta
Alpha Chi Omega
Delta Sigma Theta

Group
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority

Council
CPC
CPC
CPC

Cumulative Rank
3.47
3.321
3.304

1
2 All Greek Female:
3

3.278



Name

Phi Mu

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Alpha Xi Delta
Alpha Chi Omega
Delta Sigma Theta
Delta Zeta

Zeta Phi Beta
Delta Sigma Phi
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Sigma Phi

Pi Lambda Phi

Pi Kappa Alpha
Sigma Chi

Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Pi Kappa Phi

Alpha Phi Alpha
Theta Xi

Kappa Alpha Psi
Lambda Chi Alpha
Omega Psi Phi

Group
Sorority
Fraternity
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Fraternity
Sorority
Sorority
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity

Council

CPC
IFC
CPC
CpPC
NPHC
CpPC
NPHC
IFC
CPC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
NPHC

Cumulative Rank

3.47
3.412
3.321
3.304
3.258
3.219
3.196
3.178
3.128
3.072
2.991
2.987
2.965
2.957
2.904
2.872
2.846
2.825
2.811
2.797
2.709

A WO DN -

5 All Greek Female:

6 All Campus Female:

7
8
9 All Greek:
10 All Campus:
11
12 All Campus Male:
13
14 All Greek Male:
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

3.278
3.21

3.125

3.1

2.97

2.957




Semester 2019 GPA Rankings
ilon 3.193 1
hi 3.029 2
2.866 3
a 2.839 4
psilon 2.831 5
2.773 6
Ipha 2.721 7
2.697 8
hi 2.678 9
i 2.663 10
2.826
IFC Spring Cumulative 2019 GPA Rankings
Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.412 1
Delta Sigma Phi 3.178 2
Alpha Sigma Phi 2.991 3
Pi Lambda Phi 2.987 4
Pi Kappa Alpha 2.965 5
Sigma Chi 2.957 6
... |
Pi Kappa Phi 2.872 8
Theta Xi 2.825 9
Lambda Chi Alpha 2.797 10
All IFC 2.978







